2:00 pm:

2:20
2:40
3:00
3:20
3:40
4:00
4:30
5:00
6:00

Walk-Through Schedule
March 14, 2022

Board members meet at the Transportation Department @ 2:00 p.m.

**Since we are meeting at the Transportation Department, please park next to the
Transportation Office/Shop building. Transportation Route Manager Michelle
Husfloen will have the Shuttle bus ready for us.

Transportation

Early Childhood Center

Middle School

Elementary School

High School

Prep Academy / Copy Room

Property / House — 7233 S. Pennsylvania Ave (Himes property)
Maintenance

Break

Board Meeting

Schedule at each school:

e Meet at main office for principal greeting and sharing of needs, challenges,
bright spots, etc.



