

Walk-Through Schedule March 14, 2022

Board members meet at the Transportation Department @ 2:00 p.m.

**Since we are meeting at the Transportation Department, please <u>park next to the Transportation Office/Shop building</u>. Transportation Route Manager Michelle Husfloen will have the Shuttle bus ready for us.

2:00 pm:	Transportation
2:20	Early Childhood Center
2:40	Middle School
3:00	Elementary School
3:20	High School
3:40	Prep Academy / Copy Room
4:00	Property / House – 7233 S. Pennsylvania Ave (Himes property)
4:30	Maintenance
5:00	Break
6:00	Board Meeting

Schedule at each school:

• Meet at main office for principal greeting and sharing of needs, challenges, bright spots, etc.